ROUTE 212

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

| A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is times:— | charged at the following |
|---|--------------------------------|
| MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS | 09.30 - 16.00 19.00 - 24.00 |
| SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS | 05.30 - 24.00 |
| | |

STANDARD CONDITIONS

FARES FOR CHILDREN

FARES FOR CHILDREN ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free. Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times. Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats. THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

09.30-16.00 19.00-24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

| Stage Point No. | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|-----------------------|---------------------------------|----|----|-----------------------|-----|------|------|-------|------|------|------|-------|--------|-------------|---|
| 1 | PALMERS GREEN L.T. Garage I | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 7 BOWES ROAD Brownlow Road 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | 7 7 TELFORD ROAD Evesham Road 3 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 12 7 7 CROMWELL ROAD 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | COL | .NEY | HAT | CH L/ | ANE | 5 | | | | | |
| 6 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | COP | PETI | IS CL | OSE | 6 | | | | | · · |
| 7 | 19 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | FIN | CHLE | Y HI | GH R | OAD | Gree | en Mo | ın 7 | |
| 8 | 24 | 19 | 19 | 12 12 7 7 LONG LANE 8 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 9 | 24 | 24 | 19 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | BEE | CHW | 1000 |) AVE | NUE | 9 | |
| 10 | 30 | 24 | 24 | 19 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | FIN | CHLE | Y H | enly's | Cor | rner 10 |
| | 30 | 30 | 24 | 24 | 19 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | BRI | DGE | LANI | 11 | 14 (1) |
| 12 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 24 | 24 | 19 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | GO | LDER | S GR | REEN ROAD or HEATHFIELD GARDENS 12 |
| 13 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 24 | 24 | 19 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | BRE | NT C | CROSS Shopping Centre (or CLAREMONT ROAD) 13+ |
| 14 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 24 | 24 | 19 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | STA | APLES CORNER 14 |
| 15 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 24 | 24 | 19 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | DOLLIS HILL LOOP 15+ |
| | | | | L | | | | 0 | | | | | | | - VIA DOLLIS HILL LOOP |
| 16 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 24 | 24 | 19 | 19 | 12 | 12 | 7 | 7 | 7 STAPLES CORNER 16 |

......

(Rev. 7-77) +-Farezone